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Position

Vp, Support Services

Chief Administrative Officer
Chief Administrative Officer
Sys Dir, Pharmacy Operations

Chief Admin Officer/Chief Nurse
Exec

Manager, Sys Med Safety/Clinic
Pharm

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration
Ahs Coo Administration

Ahs Coo Administration

Ahs Coo Administration

Ahs Coo Administration

Total Wages

$273,317
$271,143
$238,510
$238,152
$230,819

$209,657

$94,069



