	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vp, Support Services		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$273,317
2.	Chief Administrative Officer		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$271,143
3.	Chief Administrative Officer		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$238,510
4.	Sys Dir, Pharmacy Operations		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$238,152
5.	Chief Admin Officer/Chief Nurse Exec		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$230,819
6.	Manager, Sys Med Safety/Clinic Pharm		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$209,657
7.	Executive Assistant		Alameda Health System	Ahs Coo Administration	\$94,069